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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 16Tenpin Tauranga
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Josh Stretton
2 Ronan Richardson
3 Osiris Cave
4 Phil Wright
5 Karlyn Richardson
6 Graham Parkins
7 Jono Collier
8 Isaac Larsen

9 Lyall Lister
10 Mark Stretton
11 Steve Harvey
12 Mike Lafauci
13 Rob Littlewood
14 Owen Buckley
15 Kaitlyn Hoare
16 Stan Wrathall

17 Widz Serabani
18 Sandy Hoare
19 Wiki Bidois
20 Brendon Hoare
21 BYE
22 Francis Conde
23 Terso TaoTao
24 Rebecca Stretton

25 Judy Sinclair
26 Connie Dixon
27 Teresa Stone
28 Vic Petilla
29 Anne McNaull
30 Max Shaw
31 Arlene Dunn
32 Wayne Dunn

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8

Wk01  07/05   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16
Wk02  14/05  13- 12   6- 15   8-  3  10-  5  11-  7   9-  2   1- 16   4- 14
Wk03  21/05   9- 16   8- 14  15- 10  11-  3   5-  2   7- 13   4- 12   1-  6
Wk04  28/05   7-  4   1- 10  14- 11  15-  2   3- 13  16-  5   6-  9  12-  8
Wk05  04/06   8-  5   2- 12  13-  1  14- 16  15-  4   6-  3  10-  7   9- 11

Wk06  11/06  10-  3   9- 13  12- 16   4-  1   6- 14  15-  8   5- 11   2-  7
Wk07  18/06  15- 11   7- 16   4-  9  12-  6   8-  1  10- 14   3-  2  13-  5
Wk08  25/06   6-  7  11-  1   2- 14   8-  9  10- 12   5-  4  15- 13  16-  3
Wk09  02/07   4- 13  15-  3  11-  8   1- 14   2- 16  12-  9   7-  5   6- 10
Wk10  09/07  12-  1  10-  8   3-  5   2-  4  14-  9  13- 16  11-  6   7- 15

Wk11  16/07  11- 10  13-  2  16-  4   5- 15   7-  3   8-  6   9-  1  14- 12
Wk12  23/07   2-  6   4- 11   9- 15   3- 12  13-  8  14-  7  16- 10   5-  1
Wk13  30/07   5-  9  12-  7   6- 13  16- 11   1- 15   4- 10  14-  3   8-  2
Wk14  06/08  14- 15  16-  6   1-  7  13- 10  12-  5   2- 11   8-  4   3-  9
Wk15  13/08  16-  8  14-  5  10-  2   9-  7   4-  6   3-  1  12- 15  11- 13

9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16
Wk01  07/05  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32
Wk02  14/05  29- 28  22- 31  24- 19  26- 21  27- 23  25- 18  17- 32  20- 30
Wk03  21/05  25- 32  24- 30  31- 26  27- 19  21- 18  23- 29  20- 28  17- 22
Wk04  28/05  23- 20  17- 26  30- 27  31- 18  19- 29  32- 21  22- 25  28- 24
Wk05  04/06  24- 21  18- 28  29- 17  30- 32  31- 20  22- 19  26- 23  25- 27

Wk06  11/06  26- 19  25- 29  28- 32  20- 17  22- 30  31- 24  21- 27  18- 23
Wk07  18/06  31- 27  23- 32  20- 25  28- 22  24- 17  26- 30  19- 18  29- 21
Wk08  25/06  22- 23  27- 17  18- 30  24- 25  26- 28  21- 20  31- 29  32- 19
Wk09  02/07  20- 29  31- 19  27- 24  17- 30  18- 32  28- 25  23- 21  22- 26
Wk10  09/07  28- 17  26- 24  19- 21  18- 20  30- 25  29- 32  27- 22  23- 31

Wk11  16/07  27- 26  29- 18  32- 20  21- 31  23- 19  24- 22  25- 17  30- 28
Wk12  23/07  18- 22  20- 27  25- 31  19- 28  29- 24  30- 23  32- 26  21- 17
Wk13  30/07  21- 25  28- 23  22- 29  32- 27  17- 31  20- 26  30- 19  24- 18
Wk14  06/08  30- 31  32- 22  17- 23  29- 26  28- 21  18- 27  24- 20  19- 25
Wk15  13/08  32- 24  30- 21  26- 18  25- 23  20- 22  19- 17  28- 31  27- 29


